
TDD2017
DEBRECEN MARATON 120

EREDMÉNYEK

HELYEZÉS IDŐ RAJTSZÁM NÉV EGYESÜLET
 DEBRECEN MARATON 120 KM  NŐ 

1 3:11:47 1031 OLASZ LAURA DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
2 3:38:11 1053 KRISTON JUDIT
3 4:09:52 1075 BALOGH ANNAMÁRIA SÓLYOM TEAM SE
4 4:23:46 1039 TOMA KATALIN WÜRTH BIKE TEAM

 DEBRECEN MARATON 120 KM  FÉRFI 
1 3:02:38 1032 DURUCZ MIKLÓS DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
2 3:02:38 1027 NAGY GYULA DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
3 3:02:39 1020 RUTTKAY ZOLTÁN DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
4 3:02:39 1023 ZATHURECZKY MÁRK DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
5 3:02:39 1028 BOZSIK BENCE DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
6 3:02:39 1121 HOLLÓ BOTOND DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
7 3:05:58 1033 PÁLYI CSABA DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
8 3:06:08 1029 ANDRÁS VINCE DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
9 3:06:09 1077 BALOGH LAJOS SÓLYOM TEAM SE

10 3:11:22 1062 KISS HUNOR KONTENT-DKSI
11 3:11:22 1070 SÁSKA ZOLTÁN NEGYVENPLUSZ
12 3:11:34 1079 MÁTÉ TAMÁS BSS OIL
13 3:11:34 1024 KÁDÁR CSABA DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
14 3:11:35 1011 DARÁNYI BENCE PÉCELI TE CSEUZ ÖRDÖGEI
15 3:11:35 1034 BALÁZS LÁNG SÓLYOM TEAM
16 3:11:36 1022 KRESÁK BENI DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
17 3:11:36 1019 KOVÁCS RÓBERT PROTÚR
18 3:11:37 1074 KIS TIBOR EDO BIKE TEAM SZEGED
19 3:11:37 1026 CZINE TAMÁS DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
20 3:11:37 1042 SZVATKÓ PÉTER VINIBIKE KSE
21 3:11:37 1060 SÁROSI ENDRE VINIBIKE KSE
22 3:11:38 1010 ZDENO VOJTIČKO CK MŠK KEŽMAROK
23 3:11:39 1081 CSEPI LÁSZLÓ
24 3:11:42 1076 KILIAN TIBOR CK MSK KEZMAROK
25 3:11:44 1061 DR BALSAI TAMÁS
26 3:11:45 1045 ARANYOSI PÉTER VINIBIKE KSE
27 3:11:46 1018 WEISZ GÁBOR
28 3:11:48 1069 HATVANI RÓBERT GYÖRGY SÓLYOM TEAM
29 3:11:51 1044 PINTÉR ATTILA VINIBIKE KSE
30 3:11:54 1073 LUKÁCS KÁLMÁN NEGYVENPLUSZ
31 3:11:58 1001 GERGŐ MÉSZÁROS ELI-ALPS
32 3:12:15 1049 NAGY LÁSZLÓ SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TK
33 3:12:23 1013 GODÓ FERENC TEAM CR
34 3:21:20 1040 MÁRKUS LÁSZLÓ SAXUM KSC
35 3:23:06 1080 SZALÁNCZY CSABA BSS OIL
36 3:29:14 1012 SZIRMAI ÁDÁM
37 3:35:28 1016 KOVÁCS LAJOS GYÖMRŐ VSK KERÉKPÁROS SZAKOSZTÁLY
38 3:38:08 1071 KONKOLY GYÖRGY NEGYVENPLUSZ
39 3:38:09 1058 HORVÁTH LÁSZLÓ MARCALI KERÉKPÁROS SPORT EGYESÜLET
40 3:38:10 1078 KÓSA JENŐ
41 3:38:12 1072 DR. SIKLÓS CSABA NEGYVENPLUSZ
42 3:41:36 1068 NAGY ATTILA SÓLYOM TEAM SE
43 3:44:50 1041 BUDAI ZSOLT JÁNOS DRUNK BIKE CREW
44 3:55:10 1066 OKÁNYI SZABOLCS
45 4:00:51 1083 BANKÓ DÁVID -
46 4:00:52 1008 SÓS ANDRÁS BKV
47 4:01:50 1005 DALVÁRI ÁDÁM EVOSOFT
48 4:01:50 1017 DALVÁRI MÁTÉ



TDD2017
DEBRECEN MARATON 120

EREDMÉNYEK

HELYEZÉS IDŐ RAJTSZÁM NÉV EGYESÜLET
49 4:05:18 1014 SÁRI ANDRÁS
50 4:09:52 1002 DUJMÓ KRISZTIÁN
51 4:13:26 1067 POMAHÁZI SÁNDOR
52 4:13:28 1065 VOJCSIK VIKTOR
53 4:32:26 1082 VAJTU ZSOLT
54 4:35:55 1038 MOLNÁR GERGELY NORBERT WÜRTH BIKE TEAM
55 5:07:15 1035 DR. DÓRA LÁSZLÓ
56 5:17:14 1015 SZABÓ SÁNDOR

 DEBRECEN MARATON 120 KM  FÉRFI  U23
1 3:02:39 1020 RUTTKAY ZOLTÁN DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
2 3:02:39 1023 ZATHURECZKY MÁRK DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
3 3:06:08 1029 ANDRÁS VINCE DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
4 3:11:22 1062 KISS HUNOR KONTENT-DKSI
5 3:11:35 1011 DARÁNYI BENCE PÉCELI TE CSEUZ ÖRDÖGEI
6 3:11:36 1022 KRESÁK BENI DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
7 3:21:20 1040 MÁRKUS LÁSZLÓ SAXUM KSC

 DEBRECEN MARATON 120 KM  NŐ  FELNŐTT 
1 3:11:47 1031 OLASZ LAURA DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
2 4:09:52 1075 BALOGH ANNAMÁRIA SÓLYOM TEAM SE
3 4:23:46 1039 TOMA KATALIN WÜRTH BIKE TEAM

 DEBRECEN MARATON 120 KM  FÉRFI  FELNŐTT 
1 3:02:38 1032 DURUCZ MIKLÓS DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
2 3:02:38 1027 NAGY GYULA DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
3 3:02:39 1028 BOZSIK BENCE DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
4 3:02:39 1121 HOLLÓ BOTOND DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
5 3:05:58 1033 PÁLYI CSABA DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
6 3:11:22 1070 SÁSKA ZOLTÁN NEGYVENPLUSZ
7 3:11:34 1024 KÁDÁR CSABA DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.
8 3:11:35 1034 BALÁZS LÁNG SÓLYOM TEAM
9 3:11:37 1026 CZINE TAMÁS DR. BÁTORFI-AGRIA KTK.

10 3:11:37 1042 SZVATKÓ PÉTER VINIBIKE KSE
11 3:11:42 1076 KILIAN TIBOR CK MSK KEZMAROK
12 3:11:45 1045 ARANYOSI PÉTER VINIBIKE KSE
13 3:11:46 1018 WEISZ GÁBOR
14 3:11:48 1069 HATVANI RÓBERT GYÖRGY SÓLYOM TEAM
15 3:11:54 1073 LUKÁCS KÁLMÁN NEGYVENPLUSZ
16 3:11:58 1001 GERGŐ MÉSZÁROS ELI-ALPS
17 3:12:23 1013 GODÓ FERENC TEAM CR
18 3:29:14 1012 SZIRMAI ÁDÁM
19 3:38:12 1072 DR. SIKLÓS CSABA NEGYVENPLUSZ
20 3:44:50 1041 BUDAI ZSOLT JÁNOS DRUNK BIKE CREW
21 3:55:10 1066 OKÁNYI SZABOLCS
22 4:00:51 1083 BANKÓ DÁVID -
23 4:00:52 1008 SÓS ANDRÁS BKV
24 4:01:50 1005 DALVÁRI ÁDÁM EVOSOFT
25 4:01:50 1017 DALVÁRI MÁTÉ
26 4:05:18 1014 SÁRI ANDRÁS
27 4:09:52 1002 DUJMÓ KRISZTIÁN
28 4:13:28 1065 VOJCSIK VIKTOR
29 4:32:26 1082 VAJTU ZSOLT
30 4:35:55 1038 MOLNÁR GERGELY NORBERT WÜRTH BIKE TEAM
31 5:07:15 1035 DR. DÓRA LÁSZLÓ

 DEBRECEN MARATON 120 KM  NŐ  MASTER 
1 3:38:11 1053 KRISTON JUDIT



TDD2017
DEBRECEN MARATON 120

EREDMÉNYEK

HELYEZÉS IDŐ RAJTSZÁM NÉV EGYESÜLET
 DEBRECEN MARATON 120 KM  FÉRFI  MASTER 

1 3:11:34 1079 MÁTÉ TAMÁS BSS OIL
2 3:11:36 1019 KOVÁCS RÓBERT PROTÚR
3 3:11:37 1060 SÁROSI ENDRE VINIBIKE KSE
4 3:11:38 1010 ZDENO VOJTIČKO CK MŠK KEŽMAROK
5 3:11:39 1081 CSEPI LÁSZLÓ
6 3:11:51 1044 PINTÉR ATTILA VINIBIKE KSE
7 3:23:06 1080 SZALÁNCZY CSABA BSS OIL
8 3:35:28 1016 KOVÁCS LAJOS GYÖMRŐ VSK KERÉKPÁROS SZAKOSZTÁLY
9 3:38:09 1058 HORVÁTH LÁSZLÓ MARCALI KERÉKPÁROS SPORT EGYESÜLET

10 3:41:36 1068 NAGY ATTILA SÓLYOM TEAM SE
11 4:13:26 1067 POMAHÁZI SÁNDOR

 DEBRECEN MARATON 120 KM  FÉRFI  SENIOR 
1 3:06:09 1077 BALOGH LAJOS SÓLYOM TEAM SE
2 3:11:37 1074 KIS TIBOR EDO BIKE TEAM SZEGED
3 3:11:44 1061 DR BALSAI TAMÁS
4 3:12:15 1049 NAGY LÁSZLÓ SZIGETSZENTMIKLÓSI TK
5 3:38:08 1071 KONKOLY GYÖRGY NEGYVENPLUSZ
6 3:38:10 1078 KÓSA JENŐ
7 5:17:14 1015 SZABÓ SÁNDOR


